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TRAFIEK 2008
ANTWERPEN - EBAW   - November 2008
01.	 No visitors	 	 	 	 	 	
02.	 N363CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 De Schacht	 EBFN	 -	 EBFN	
	 OH-FLM	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Jetflite	 ULLI	 -	 UUWW	 (4)
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Crown Helicopters	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-JDK	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Capital Aircraft Group	 LIPE	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-SPP	 Cessna 152	 Aero Para Club de Spa	 EBSP	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-STX	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ	 -	 based	
	 PH-PBW	 Cessna T182T	 Sky Adventure Waalwijk	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 G-10	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB-EBMB-EBMB	 	 	
03.	 N4962V	 Cessna 177RG	 C C Air BV	 EBLG	 -	 EHRD	
04.	 G-CEJB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 The Van Meeuwen FC	 EDJA	 -	 EDJA	
05.	 F-GKZF	 Beech 58	 EPAG	 LFQT	 -	 LFQT	
	 N444BK	 Beech 200	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHAM	
06.	 HB-FOX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LSZH	 -	 LSZH	 (7)
	 N300PP	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 N345HB	 LC42-550FG	 H.Blank	 based	 	 	
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 EDMS	 (7)
	 OO-PRM	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 ASL nv (delivery)	 EDDL	 -	 based	
	 PH-HWH	 AB-206B Jet Ranger II	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-JBJ	 PA-34-220T Seneca III	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
	 PH-TXI	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Bikkair	 EHAM	 -	 EHAM	
07.	 D-GDEC	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Inntech (delivery)	 EHGG	 -	 based	
	 HB-FOX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Lions Air	 LSZH	 -	 LSZH	
	 OO-GSM	 Cessna FR.182RG	 Air Rent Services	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	 (8)
	 OO-GVB	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Vertical Speed sprl	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-OMA	 Cessna 172N	 Royal Verviers Aviation	 EBTX	 -	 EBTX	
08.	 D-EMFU	 Bolkow BO.208C	 Verreyken	 EBLE	 -	 EBLE	
	 G-NELI	 PA-28R-180 Arrow	 A.Jahanfar	 LFQQ	 -	 EGMC	
	 N146JJ	 Cirrus SR.20	 J & J Breda BV	 LFQB	 -	 EHSE	 (5)
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 EDMS	 -	 LFAV	 (12)
	 N7270W	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Oomen	 based	 	 	
	 OO-CVM	 Robinson R.44	 Carrosserie Vannerum	 EBST	 -	 EBST	
	 OO-JCM	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Belgian Flight School	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 PH-FCH	 TB-9-160 Tampico	 J.Gravelijn	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-JBJ	 PA-34-220T Seneca III	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
	 PH-MSE	 Mooney M.20J MSE	 Airseppe	 EKBI	 -	 EHSE	 (11)
	 PH-RIS	 Eurocopter EC.130B4	 KNSF nv	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 G-10	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBBT	 -	 EBBT	
09.	 G-TAAB	 Cirrus SR.22	 TAA UK Ltd	 EGLD	 -	 EGLD	
	 OO-JAB	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Propeller bvba	 EBKT 	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-PBW	 Cessna T182T	 Sky Adventure Waalwijk	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 G-10	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB	 -	 EBMB	
10.	 D-IOHL	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Ohlair	 EDDH	 -	 EDDH	 (11)
	 G-JOAL	 Beech B200	 South Coast Air Charter	 EGJJ	 -	 EDDM	
11.	 D-IPVD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Transavia	 EDRY	 -	 LFMN	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-SLK	 Cessna 182T	 Take Off Promotions	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-STX	 Cessna 172S	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHTE	 -	 EDLN	
12.	 D-ILLY	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Jetline	 EDDW	 -	 EDDS	 (13)
	 D-IPVD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Transavia	 LFMN	 -	 EDRY	
	 F-GTJC	 Cessna 172S	 ACB Gama Etampes	 LFOX	 -	 LFOX	
	 N166CL	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Russell Aviation Leasing	 ZZZZ	 -	 LIRA	
	 N702SR	 Cirrus SR.22	 G.Noon	 EGBP	 -	 EGBJ	 (13)
	 OO-CLF	 Cessna F.152	 A.L.C. NV (sold in France)	 dep to LFOX	 	 	
	 OO-KAY	 Mooney M.20K	 P.Konecki	 LFPN	 -	 	
	 PH-JBJ	 PA-34-220T Seneca III	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
	 G-10	 MD.900 Explorer	 Federale Politie	 EBMB	 -	 EBMB	
13.	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 LSZA	 (15)
	 OO-DFG	 Falcon 2000EX	 GBL Overseas Finance NV	 LFPB	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-GCF	 Cessna 172S	 Hub’Air (delivery)	 EBKT	 -	 based	
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	 OO-HSB	 AS.355F1 Ecureuil 2	 Heli Service Belgium	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-HSK	 AS.355F1 Ecureuil 2	 Heli Service Belgium	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-ARV	 ARV-1 Super 2	 M.Wijnschenk	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
14.	 No visitors	 	 	 	 	 	
15.	 OK-OKL	 PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 L-Consult	 LKMH	 -	 LKMH	 (16)
	 OO-AZM	 Chisten A.1 Husky	 A.van Erck	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	 (6)
	 PH-SOL	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Solid Air	 EHRD	 -	 EDDL	
16.	 D-EDDN	 Mooney M.20C	 M.Endemann	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 G-JOAL	 Beech B200	 South Coast Air Charter	 EDDF	 -	 EGGW	
	 G-OKMA	 Tri-R Kis	 K.Miller	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
	 N406AJ	 Cirrus SR.22	 A.Oremus	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LSZA	 -	 LFAV	 (17)
	 OO-BEA	 Cessna F.150J	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	 (29)
	 PH-ACX	 Diamond DA.20A1	 Aeroclub Valkenburg	 EHHV	 -	 EHHV	
17.	 G-DOLY	 Cessna T.303	 KW Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 N77KY	 Extra EA.400	 Kooijman (ex D-EKOY)	 EDLD	 -	 based	
	 OO-CLK	 Cessna F.152	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBZW	
	 PH-MFX	 Cessna 650 Citation VI	 Solid Air	 EHEH-EDDS-EHEH	 	 	
	 PH-PBW	 Cessna T182T	 Sky Adventure Waalwijk	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-WRW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli Holland	 EHLE	 -	 based ?	
18.	 N783CD	 Cirrus SR.20	 M.Lehnert	 EDBM	 -	 EDBM	 (19)
	 OY-NCO	 Dornier 328 Jet	 Sun Air	 EKBI	 -	 LEPA	
	 PH-HHF	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-SPF	 PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 Seppe Aircraft Expl.	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
19.	 D-IXIE	 P-180 Avanti	 Execujet	 EDDF	 -	 EDDF	
	 N480PP	 Enstrom 480B	 Eastern Atlantic Helicopters	 ZZZZ	 -	 EDWB	
	 OY-NCO	 Dornier 328 Jet	 Sun Air	 LEPA	 -	 EKBI	
	 PH-DRK	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 JetNetherlands	 EHAM	 -	 LFMD	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 EHLE	 -	 LFJR	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-VKA	 PA-44-180 Seminole	 Easyprop BV	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
20.	 CS-DFM	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Netjets	 LIMF	 -	 ESSB	
	 F-GKDU	 Cessna R182RG	 New CAG	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 N480PP	 Enstrom 480B	 Eastern Atlantic Helicopters	 EDWB	 -	 EGKA	
	 OO-TLA	 Diamond DA.42	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 PH-DRK	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 JetNetherlands	 LSZA	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 LFJR	 -	 EHLE	
21.	 N974JD	 Hawker 4000	 Wichita Air Services	 EIDW	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OH-WIA	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Jetflite	 LFMN	 -	 ULLI	
	 OO-ACT	 Falcon 900C	 Flying Group	 EBBR	 -	 LFPB	
	 OO-FOI	 Falcon 900EX	 Flying Group	 EGLF	 -	 LSZH	 (27)
22.	 OO-CNC	 Cessna F.172M	 Aeroclub Brasschaat	 EBBT	 -	 EBBT	
23.	 PH-BYD	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHGG	 -	 LFPN	
24.	 G-OCJZ	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Go West Ltd	 EGPH	 -	 EGPH	
25.	 G-JPSX	 Falcon 900EX	 Sorven Aviation	 LSGG	 -	 EHRD	 (26)
	 N98GW	 Beech A60 Duke	 Ghesquire	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 N902SR	 Cirrus SR.22	 W.Ravenna	 EGGP	 -	 EGGP	
	 OO-DSA	 Robin Dr.400/180R	 Immo Bastogne	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 PH-FCH	 TB-9-160 Tampico	 J.Gravelijn	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 SE-HJC	 AS.350B1 Ecureuil	 Osterman Heli	 EDLD	 -	 EGMC	 (29)
26.	 CS-DPF	 Falcon 900EX	 Masterjet	 LFPB	 -	 LFPB	
	 D-IVIP	 Beech B200	 VHM Schul- und Charterflug	 EDDV	 -	 EDLE	
	 G-BMDK	 PA-34-220T Seneca III	 Air Medical	 EGTK	 -	 EGGP	
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHAM	 -	 EHGG	
	 OO-AVA	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Well Transport	 LELL	 -	 	
	 OO-CLK	 Cessna F.152	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-FTO	 Cessna 172R	 sold in Hungary	 dep to EDRY	 	 	
	 PH-ECL	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Exact Nederland BV	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-HWH	 AB-206B Jet Ranger II	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-WGL	 Cirrus SR.20	 Air Seppe bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
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	 ST-47	 SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE	 -	 EBBE	
27.	 CS-DHL	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Netjets	 EDDF	 -	 EDDF	
	 N401JP	 Cessna 401A	 Wishbone Air	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-VHV	 Beech E90	 Sky Service	 EGHR	 -	 EBKT	
	 PH-BYD	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHGG	 -	 LFPN	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 EHLE-EGBE-EHLE	 	 	
	 PH-MRO	 Cessna 421C	 Gouden Arend bv	 EHMZ-LFSB-EHSE	 (28)
28.	 G-TRAT	 Pilatus PC-12	 D.Trathen	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	
	 N300PP	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD-EDMA-EHRD	 	 	
	 OO-MTM	 Robinson R.44	 Mirimar nv	 EBHN-EBHN-ZZZZ	 	 	
	 PH-DKH	 Cessna 172P	 De Kempen	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-PBW	 Cessna T182T	 Sky Adventure Waalwijk	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-PRW	 Mooney M.20K	 Britjorlex bv	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-ZWA	 DHC-1-22 Chipmunk	 G.Smets	 EHLE	 -	 	
29.	 D-IGBH	 Beech 58P Baron	 Merkle Aviation	 EDLM	 -	 EDLM	
	 N589CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Devuma	 EBLG	 -	 EBOS	
	 N717ND	 PA-28R-201T Arrow III	 M.van Maurik	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 	 	 	 EBZR	 -	 	
	 N4068Q	 PA-28R-201T Arrow III	 Vanneuville (sold)	 dep to EDLM	 	 	
	 OO-PHI	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Capital Aircraft Group	 LFMN	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-RSJ	 Cessna FA.150L	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 	
	 OO-TUT	 Socata R.100STD	 Aeroclub Brugge	 EBUL	 -	 EBUL	
	 PH-DKH	 Cessna 172P	 De Kempen	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-PBW	 Cessna T182T	 Sky Adventure Waalwijk	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-PMA	 TB-20GT Trinidad	 Aviation Service Europe	 EBOS	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-TWP	 PA-28RT-201 Arrow IV	 Satellite Aviation	 EBOS	 -	 EHRD	
30.	 G-HMEV	 Falcon 900	 Maughold Ltd	 LLBG	 -	 EBBR	 (1)
	 OO-FPB	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Flying Group	 LFPB	 -	 	
	 PH-DYE	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Solid Air	 EDDL	 -	 EHAM	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 First visits	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	
02.	 OH-FLM	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Jetflite	 	 	 	
06.	 N345HB	 LC42-550FG	 H.Blank	 	 	 	
	 OO-PRM	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 ASL nv (delivery)	 	 	 	
07.	 D-GDEC	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Inntech (delivery)	 	 	 	
08.	 D-EMFU	 Bolkow BO.208C	 Verreyken	 	 	 	
	 G-NELI	 PA-28R-180 Arrow	 A.Jahanfar	
	 N7270W	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Oomen	
	 OO-CVM	 Robinson R.44	 Carrosserie Vannerum	
	 PH-FCH	 TB-9-160 Tampico	 J.Gravelijn	
09.	 G-TAAB	 Cirrus SR.22	 TAA UK Ltd	
11.	 D-IPVD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Transavia	
	 PH-SLK	 Cessna 182T	 Take Off Promotions	
12.	 F-GTJC	 Cessna 172S	 ACB Gama Etampes	
	 N166CL	 BD.100 Challenger 300	 Russell Aviation Leasing	
13.	 OO-DFG	 Falcon 2000EX	 GBL Overseas Finance NV	
	 OO-GCF	 Cessna 172S	 Hub’Air (delivery)	
16.	 G-OKMA	 Tri-R Kis	 K.Miller	
19.	 D-IXIE	 P-180 Avanti	 Execujet	
	 N480PP	 Enstrom 480B	 Eastern Atlantic Helicopters	
21.	 N974JD	 Hawker 4000	 Wichita Air Services	
	 OH-WIA	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Jetflite	
24.	 G-OCJZ	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Go West Ltd	
25.	 N902SR	 Cirrus SR.22	 W.Ravenna	
26.	 CS-DPF	 Falcon 900EX	 Masterjet	
	 D-IVIP	 Beech B200	 VHM Schul- und Charterflug	
28.	 PH-ZWA	 DHC-1-22 Chipmunk	 G.Smets	
30.	 G-HMEV	 Falcon 900	 Maughold Ltd	
	 	 	 	


